Kimberly Court Drainage Improvements					COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY		COMPANY	
Mansfield, Texas BID OPENS: 10:00 A.M., FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2018						William H. Company, LLC		G Rod Construction, LLC		FNH Construction, LLC		
DID OF ENG. 10.00 A.M., FRIDAT, OCTOBER 12, 2010				Iron T Construction 6204 Doreen Drive		4612 SlaytonRoad	•	889 E. Rock Island Avenu		4099 McEwen Road		
				Bryant, AR 72022		Cleburne, TX 76031		Boyd, TX 76023	e	Suite 600		
						Cleburne, 1X 76031		Boya, 1X 76023				
									Farmers Branch, Texas 75	5244		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1.500.00	\$1.500.00	\$11.770.24	\$11.770.24	\$9.000.00	\$9.000.00	\$10.000.00	\$10.000.00	
2	General Site Preparation	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,770.24	\$11,770.24	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,256.75	\$7,256.75	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8.500.00	
4		SY	1,194	. ,	\$7,164.00	\$1,256.75	\$7,256.75 \$5,468.52	\$2,600.00	\$5,492.40	\$8,500.00	\$8,358.00	
5	4" Top Soil Solid Block Sodding	SY	1,194		\$7,761.00	\$4.91	\$5,862.54	\$5.50	\$6,567.00	\$6.00	\$7,164.00	
6	Sawcut, Remove, and Replace Existing Concrete Pavement	SF	33		\$7,761.00	\$4.91 \$45.46	\$5,862.54	\$70.00	\$2,310.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	
7	Scour Stop Mats (or Approved Equal)	SF SF	400		\$6,000,00	\$45.46 \$5.82	\$2,328.00	\$16.50	\$6,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,050.00	
8	Complete Irrigation System	LS	400	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,040.00	\$7,040.00	\$12.000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10.000.00	\$10,000.00	
9	River Birch Tree (3" Cal.)	EA	2		\$1,800.00	\$7,040.00	\$1,420.88	\$12,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
10	Bur Oak Tree (3" Cal.)	EA	2		\$1,800.00	\$710.44	\$1,456.88	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
11	Red Bud (Texas or Oklahoma)(30 Gal.)	EA	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$528.38	\$2,113.52	\$950.00	\$3.800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.000.00	
12	Mountable Concrete Curb	LF	21		\$630.00	\$71.43	\$1,500.03	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$55.00	\$1,155.00	
13	Unclassified Excavation	CY	360		\$10,800.00	\$28.24	\$10,166.40	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	
14	Remove Wood Fence and Replace with Wrought Iron Fence	LF	10		\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$10,100.40	\$80.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	
15	Trench Safety for Storm Drain Lines	LF	52		\$104.00	\$1.00	\$52.00	\$1.50	\$78.00	\$5.00	\$260.00	
16	Remove 18-inch RCP	LF	27		\$810.00	\$49.32	\$1,331.64	\$85.00	\$2,295.00	\$30.00	\$810.00	
17	Remove Yard Drain	EA	2		\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
18	18-inch Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe (open-cut)	LF	26		\$3,900.00	\$156.11	\$4,058.86	\$120.00	\$3,120.00	\$85.00	\$2,210.00	
19	24-inch Class III Reinforced Concrete Pipe (open-cut)	LF	26	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$4,550.00	\$176.71	\$4,594.46	\$120.00	\$3,120,00	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	
20	Bold Down Solid Lid for 4-ft Junction Box	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$1,000,00	\$1,000,00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
21	Type "P" Headwall (18" Dia., 6:1)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,174.55	\$3,174.55	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,500,00	\$3,500.00	
22	Type "P" Headwall (24" Dia., 6:1)	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,512.55	\$3,512.55	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
	Total			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$66,809.00	, , , , ,	\$76,699.00	, ,,	\$81,387.40	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$110,857.00	
Total Bid					, ,			1				
i otal Bio				\$66,809.00		\$76,699.00		\$81,387.40		\$110,857.00		

Kimberly Court Drainage Improvements

Bid Opening: 10:00 a.m., Friday October 12, 2018

Halff Associates, Inc. Project Manager: David Smith, PE

BID SUMMARY

	Iron T Construction	William H. Company, LLC	G Rod Construction, LLC	FNH Construction, LLC
Total Bid	\$66,809.00	\$76,699.00	\$81,387.40	\$110,857.00
Addendums Received	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Bids Certified by:

Bid Error

Bid Error